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Direction
Coach Station — Temp Bus Station

48 stops

Open route schedule

Coach Station

Car Rentsl Village

Endeavour House West

Taylor's End West

Diamond Hanger West

Round Coppice West

Birchanger Green Services

Shortcroft

Parsonage Lane

Cranwell Gardens

Hurn Grove

Northolt Avenue

Snowley Parade

Heath Row

Cherry Gardens

All Saints Church

Dane Street

Holy Trinity Church

Brazier's Quay

Rhodes Arts Complex

Mulberry Court

Route schedule
Coach Station — Temp Bus Station

Monday 06:40-19:29

Tuesday 06:40-19:29

Wednesday 06:40-19:29

Thursday 06:40-19:29

Friday 06:40-19:29

Saturday 06:37-19:30

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Coach Station

Stops: 48

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-509-1637842282-2703038266
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-509-1637842282-2703038266
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-509-1637842282-2703038266


Thorley Hill

Pig Lane

Whittington Way

The Coach and Horses Ph

Thorley Wash Grange

Spellbrook Lane

Tednambury Farm

Parsonage Lane

Leventhorpe School

Station Road

White Lion Ph

Springhall Road

High Wych Road

Pishiobury Drive

Redricks Lane

Beefeater

Harlow Mill Railway Station

Jocelyns

Post Office

Mark Hall School

Cycle Museum

Mandela Avenue

The Stow Upper

Burnt Mill School

School Lane

Park Lane

Temp Bus Station



Direction
Temp Bus Station — Coach Station

47 stops

Open route schedule

Temp Bus Station

Park Lane

School Lane

Burnt Mill School

The Stow Upper

Mandela Avenue

Cycle Museum

Mark Hall School

Post Office

Jocelyns

Harlow Mill Railway Station

Beefeater

Redricks Lane

Pishiobury Drive

High Wych Road

Springhall Road

White Lion Ph

Station Road

Leventhorpe School

Parsonage Lane

Tednambury Farm

Spellbrook Lane

Thorley Wash Grange

The Coach and Horses Ph

Whittington Way

Route schedule
Temp Bus Station — Coach Station

Monday 05:45-18:32

Tuesday 05:45-18:32

Wednesday 05:45-18:32

Thursday 05:45-18:32

Friday 05:45-18:32

Saturday 06:07-18:30

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Temp Bus Station

Stops: 47

Trip Duration: 1 hour 7 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-509-1637842282-2703038266


Pig Lane

Thorley Hill

Mulberry Court

Rhodes Arts Complex

Brazier's Quay

Holy Trinity Church

Riverside

All Saints Church

Cherry Gardens

Snowley Parade

Northolt Avenue

Hurn Grove

Cranwell Gardens

Parsonage Lane

Birchwood High School

Shortcroft

Birchanger Green Services

Round Coppice East

Diamond Hanger East

Taylor's End East

Endeavour House West

Coach Station

509 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bishops Stortford

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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